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Provisional 1st Merit List for Admission in the PG course of Sanskrit, July 2023- June 2025
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Application No.

10061818740

10077090424

10078355478

10080674807

10050271008

10080983126

10086847918

10017508707

10090889477

10084025727

10059058113

10019375628

10098263601

10074163052

10025859085

10082028599

10085636759

10073019248

10044591209

10091197928

10089072886

10064053735

10048708737

10044674152

10011106314

10020103511

10050188855

10023045322

10060278536

Name of the candidate

SAGAR DAS
Ankita Kumari
RITU KUMARI
VIVEK KUMAR
SNEHA KUMARI
DIVYA PRAKASH
ANJALI KUMARI
DIGAMBER KUMAR
SURBHI KUMARI
prerna kumari
Priyanka Bala

dauli kumari

babli kumari

kishan kumar
Abhishek Kumar
Anurag Kumar
SUJATA KUMARI
RAM SAKHA KUMAR
Alok kumar
KUNDAN KUMAR
SAMEER KUMAR
NAWNIT KUMAR
PRAKASH KUMAR

KOMAL BHARTI

General

Surendra Prasad Kushwaha

SALONI KUMARI

MANISH KUMAR

RAUNAK KUMAR VERMA

SONAM KUMARI

Category

SC
General
BC

BC
WBC
General
BC
General
BC
General
EBC
BC

BC
General
General
General
EBC
General
BC

BC
EBC
General
EBC
General
BC
General
General
General

General

CollegeName

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit

University Department of Sanskrit
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41.
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10068242472

10023940048

10097178963

10016220273

10026155478

10091497663

10032896324

10046716842

10017450286

10091412051

10074631409

10071333076

10017466870

10015323744

10010818479

10059688388

10095002788

10098387643

10060955359

10069675198

10098166332

10040517436

10049199697

10062845093

10056222732

RANJAN KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR

SHAILESH KUMAR

KAJAL KUMARI

SATISH KUMAR

PRASHANSA KUMARI

PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY

PRAKASH KUMAR

RAGHVENDRA KUMAR

SURAJ KUMAR JHA
SHRAVAN KUMAR
Bagish Kumar

MANISH KUMAR

Deepak Kumar
MENAKA KUMARI
MD HAIDAR ANSARI
DILKHUSH KUMAR

RENU KUMARI

SHREE KUMAR
SIKANDAR KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR GIRI
ADITYA KUMAR

KESHAV KISHOR

MAMTA KUMARI

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

Kajal Kumari

EBC

BC

WBC

BC

General

BC

BC

General

General

General

General

BC

General

BC

General

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

WBC

General

University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit

University Department of Sanskrit

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Sanskrit

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit

University Department of Sanskrit

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur





