Provisional 1st Merit List for Admission in the PG course of Sanskrit, July 2023- June 2025

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName			
General							
1.	10061818740	SAGAR DAS	sc	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur			
2.	10077090424	Ankita Kumari	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur			
3.	10078355478	RITU KUMARI	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit			
4.	10080674807	VIVEK KUMAR	ВС	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur			
5.	10050271008	SNEHA KUMARI	WBC	University Department of Sanskrit			
6.	10080983126	DIVYA PRAKASH	General	University Department of Sanskrit			
7.	10086847918	ANJALI KUMARI	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit			
8.	10017508707	DIGAMBER KUMAR	General	University Department of Sanskrit			
9.	10090889477	SURBHI KUMARI	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit			
10.	10084025727	prerna kumari	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur			
11 .	10059058113	Priyanka Bala	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit			
12.	10019375628	dauli kumari	ВС	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur			
13.	10098263601	babli kumari	ВС	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur			
14.	10074163052	kishan kumar	General	University Department of Sanskrit			
15.	10025859085	Abhishek Kumar	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur			
16.	10082028599	Anurag Kumar	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur			
17 .	10085636759	SUJATA KUMARI	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur			
18.	10073019248	RAM SAKHA KUMAR	General	University Department of Sanskrit			
19.	10044591209	Alok kumar	ВС	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur			
20 .	10091197928	KUNDAN KUMAR	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit			
21 .	10089072886	SAMEER KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit			
22 .	10064053735	NAWNIT KUMAR	General	University Department of Sanskrit			
23 .	10048708737	PRAKASH KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit			
24 .	10044674152	KOMAL BHARTI	General	University Department of Sanskrit			
25 .	10011106314	Surendra Prasad Kushwaha	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit			
26 .	10020103511	SALONI KUMARI	General	University Department of Sanskrit			
27 .	10050188855	MANISH KUMAR	General	University Department of Sanskrit			
28 .	10023045322	RAUNAK KUMAR VERMA	General	University Department of Sanskrit			
29 .	10060278536	SONAM KUMARI	General	University Department of Sanskrit			

30 .	10068242472	RANJAN KUMAR	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit		
31 .	10023940048	MANISH KUMAR	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
32 .	10097178963	SHAILESH KUMAR	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit		
33 .	10016220273	KAJAL KUMARI	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit		
34 .	10026155478	SATISH KUMAR	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
35 .	10091497663	PRASHANSA KUMARI	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
36 .	10032896324	PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
37 .	10046716842	PRAKASH KUMAR	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
38.	10017450286	RAGHVENDRA KUMAR	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit		
39 .	10091412051	SURAJ KUMAR JHA	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
40 .	10074631409	SHRAVAN KUMAR	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit		
41 .	10071333076	Bagish Kumar	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
42 .	10017466870	MANISH KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit		
EBC						
1.	10015323744	Deepak Kumar	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
2.	10010818479	MENAKA KUMARI	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
3.	10059688388	MD HAIDAR ANSARI	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
4.	10095002788	DILKHUSH KUMAR	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
5.	10098387643	RENU KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit		
ВС						
1.	10060955359	SHREE KUMAR	ВС	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
2.	10069675198	SIKANDAR KUMAR	ВС	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
3.	10098166332	AJAY KUMAR GIRI	ВС	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
4.	10040517436	ADITYA KUMAR	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit		
5.	10049199697	KESHAV KISHOR	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit		
WBC						
1.	10062845093	MAMTA KUMARI	WBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
General Economical Weaker(EWS)						
1.	10056222732	Kajal Kumari	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		